8:50-9:10
9:10-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:20

Free-flow

11:20-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10
12:10-1:10

1:10-1:30

1.30-2.00

2:00-2:30

Free-flow
2:30-2:40
2:40-3:00

3:00

Monday

Reception Timetable Autumn i

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Welcome, registration and morning challenge

Friday

Assembly
PPA

PE

Music

Enrichment

English / UW

Maths

English PSED

Assembly

Class-based focus activity and

class-based challenges

Class-based focus activity and

class-based challenges

Class-based focus activity and

class-based challenges

Guided Reading
1:1 Readers

uw

class-based challenges

Continuous Provision
and adult focus activities

(detailed on planning)

Continuous Provision
and adult focus activities

(detailed on planning)

Continuous Provision
and adult focus activities

(detailed on planning)

Continuous Provision
and adult focus activities

(detailed on planning)

Continuous Provision
and adult focus activities

(detailed on planning)

WellComm WellComm WellComm
Tidy classrooms and outdoors
ELS Phonics ELS Phonics ELS Phonics ELS Phonics ELS Phonics
Story / lunchtime routines
Lunchtime
Register and change classroom
Maths UW / PSED English uw Maths

Class-based focus activity

Guided Reading
1:1 Readers

Class-based focus activity

Class-based focus activity

Class-based focus activity

Continuous Provision and adult focus activities (detailed on planning)

Tidy classrooms and outdoors

Story

Home-time Routines

Reflection of the week







