Reception Timetable Autumn i

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
8:50-9:10	Welcome, registration and morning challenge						
9:10-9:30	Assembly PPA PE Music Enrichment	English / UW	Maths	English PSED	Assembly		
9:30-10:00	Class-based focus activity and class-based challenges	Class-based focus activity and class-based challenges	Class-based focus activity and class-based challenges	Guided Reading 1:1 Readers	UW class-based challenges		
10:00-11:20 Free-flow	Continuous Provision and adult focus activities (detailed on planning)	Continuous Provision and adult focus activities (detailed on planning) <i>WellComm</i>	Continuous Provision and adult focus activities (detailed on planning) <i>WellComm</i>	Continuous Provision and adult focus activities (detailed on planning) WellComm	Continuous Provision and adult focus activities (detailed on planning)		
11:20-11:30	Tidy classrooms and outdoors						
11:30-11:50	ELS Phonics	ELS Phonics	ELS Phonics	ELS Phonics	ELS Phonics		
11:50-12:10	Story / lunchtime routines						
12:10-1:10	Lunchtime Register and change classroom						
1:10-1:30	Maths	UW / PSED	English	UW	Maths		
1.30-2.00	Class-based focus activity	Guided Reading 1:1 Readers	Class-based focus activity	Class-based focus activity	Class-based focus activity		
2:00-2:30 Free-flow	Continuous Provision and adult focus activities (detailed on planning)						
2:30-2:40	Tidy classrooms and outdoors						
2:40-3:00	handwriting / phonics games	handwriting / phonics games	handwriting / phonics games	handwriting / phonics games	Reflection of the week		
3:00	Story Home-time Routines						